MARCH 2022
Regular Payroll

Organization Charge Summary by Fund

Fund
1000
1275
1281
1282
1365
2000
2265
2275
2276
2281
2365
6501
6562
6702
6750
6751
6752
6781
6795
8000
Total Report

Amount
354,945.71
10,602.29
28,275.71
617.31
4,325.70
98,971.51
2,956.53

18,191.85

1,348.00
23,489.30
11,243.14
12,599.67

3,446.80
14,536.52
9,575.52
21,269.95
616,395.51

TOTAL MARCH PAYROLL

Benefits Summary By Fund

Fund Amount
2000 117,844.32
2265 682.28
2275 2,718.48
2276 -

2281 12,653.67
2282 133.52
2365 1,543.87
6501 6,517.91
6562 3,058.91
6702 3,373.36
6750 -

6751 -

6752 789.65
6781 3,789.86
6795  2,294.14
8000 5,745.02

Total Report  161,144.99

777,540.50



